City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business
Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003544

LIC-1003590

LIC-1003543

LIC-1003582

LIC-1003452

LIC-1003451

LIC-1003580

LIC-1003509

LIC-1003200

LIC-1003561

LIC-1003401

LIC-1003402

LIC-1003445

LIC-1003571

LIC-1003368

LIC-1003575

LIC-1003576

LIC-1003449

LIC-1003201

LIC-1003210

LIC-1003573

LIC-1003443

LIC-1003562

LIC-1003215

LIC-1003613

LIC-1003592

LIC-1003572
LIC-1003415

LIC-1003416

Picking Up The
Pieces

Skylighters of
Florida

Women In Healing,
Inc

Carewell : Mery J
Lossada

Premier Medical
Associates. : Dr
Louis Nardella

Premier Medical
Associates. : Dr
Steven | Hsu

BLISSFUL LIFE
CORPORATION :
DUNLAP, TERESA

Magnolia Junkin
Market

American Foot &
Ankle Centers

Bella Adell
Collection

Beltone Hearing
Aid Center

Beltone Hearing
Aid Center : Doug
Ressler

Blue Hill Crafters

CRS Restorations,
LLC

Cereset

Jason Rector
Construction, Inc

Jason Rector
Construction, Inc :
Jason Rector

Michael Taylor

Oasis Landscape
Services Inc.

Phenix Salon
Suites : Michelle
Fall

Phillip House

TRANZON
DRIGGERS

US Installation
Group, Inc

ecoATM, LLC

Breeze Day Spa
at Agapanthus :
Melissa
Schwartzburg

Exterior Solutions
Construction, LLC

TNT Fireworks

TNT Fireworks
12/26-1/4/2022

TNT Fireworks
12/26/21-1/4/122

108 N Magnolia
Ave #202

3050 NE 36TH
AVE

108 N Magnolia
Ave #202

1528 SW 1ST AVE

4901 E Silver
Springs Blvd
#703/704

4901 E Silver
Springs Blvd
#703/704

807 SW 3RD Ave
Unit B

540 NE 14th Street

1714 SW 17th St
#400

3001 W Silver
Springs Blvd.,
Bldg#100 Unit#34

3101 SW 34th Ave
#801

3101 SW 34th Ave
#801

2501 SW 57th
Ave., Unit 401

2200 NE 36th Ave
#202

2100 SE 17th St
#201

1015 NE 8TH AVE

1015 NE 8TH AVE

2677 NW 10th St
#8
3640 SW 7TH ST

2407 SW 27th
Ave., Suite# 116

1711 SW 27th PI

101 E Silver
Springs Blvd #206

2501 SW 57th Ave
803/804/805

2167 E Silver
Springs Blvd

18 SW Broadway
St

416 SW 13TH ST |
28575-006-12

2999 NW 10th St

4980 E Silver
Springs Blvd

2600 SW 19th
Avenue Rd

11/01/2021

11/01/2021

11/01/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021
11/05/2021

11/05/2021

General Business
Amusements
General Business
Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Personal Services

Special Event
General Business

Merchants/Dealers

General Business

Professionals

Warehouse
Warehouse
General Business
General Business

Contractors

General Business
Warehouse

Personal Services
General Business
General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
SPECIAL EVENT
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

MASSAGE THERAPIST

Seasonal Vendor
MEDICAL OFFICE

MISC RETAIL

MEDICAL OFFICE

HEARING AID SPECIALI

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

RES BLDG CONTRACTOR Active

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

COSMETOLOGIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Coin Operating Machines COIN OPER MACHINES

Personal Services

General Business

Merchants/Dealers
Merchants/Dealers

Merchants/Dealers

COSMETOLOGIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

FIREWORKS SALES
FIREWORKS SALES

FIREWORKS SALES

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active




