City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003544	Picking Up The Pieces	108 N Magnolia Ave #202		General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003590	Skylighters of Florida	3050 NE 36TH AVE	11/01/2021	Amusements	SPECIAL EVENT	Active
LIC-1003543	Women In Healing, Inc	108 N Magnolia Ave #202	11/01/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003582	Carewell : Mery J Lossada	1528 SW 1ST AVE	11/02/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003452	Premier Medical Associates. : Dr Louis Nardella	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd #703/704	11/02/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003451	Premier Medical Associates. : Dr Steven I Hsu	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd #703/704	11/02/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003580	BLISSFUL LIFE CORPORATION : DUNLAP, TERESA	807 SW 3RD Ave Unit B	11/03/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003509	Magnolia Junkin Market	540 NE 14th Street	11/03/2021	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active
LIC-1003200	American Foot & Ankle Centers	1714 SW 17th St #400	11/04/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003561	Bella Adell Collection	3001 W Silver Springs Blvd., Bldg#100 Unit#34	11/04/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003401	Beltone Hearing Aid Center	3101 SW 34th Ave #801	11/04/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003402	Beltone Hearing Aid Center : Doug Ressler	3101 SW 34th Ave #801	11/04/2021	Professionals	HEARING AID SPECIALI	Active
LIC-1003445	Blue Hill Crafters	2501 SW 57th Ave., Unit 401	11/04/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003571	CRS Restorations, LLC	2200 NE 36th Ave #202	11/04/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003368	Cereset	2100 SE 17th St #201	11/04/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003575	Jason Rector Construction, Inc	1015 NE 8TH AVE	11/04/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003576	Jason Rector Construction, Inc : Jason Rector	1015 NE 8TH AVE	11/04/2021	Contractors	RES BLDG CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003449	Michael Taylor	2677 NW 10th St #8	11/04/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003201	Oasis Landscape Services Inc.	3640 SW 7TH ST	11/04/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003210	Phenix Salon Suites : Michelle Fall	2407 SW 27th Ave., Suite# 116	11/04/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003573	Phillip House	1711 SW 27th PI	11/04/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003443	TRANZON DRIGGERS	101 E Silver Springs Blvd #206	11/04/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003562	US Installation Group, Inc	2501 SW 57th Ave 803/804/805	11/04/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003215	ecoATM, LLC	2167 E Silver Springs Blvd	11/04/2021	Coin Operating Machines	COIN OPER MACHINES	Active
LIC-1003613	Breeze Day Spa at Agapanthus : Melissa Schwartzburg	18 SW Broadway St	11/05/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003592	Exterior Solutions Construction, LLC	416 SW 13TH ST 28575-006-12	11/05/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003572	TNT Fireworks	2999 NW 10th St	11/05/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1003415	TNT Fireworks 12/26-1/4/2022	4980 E Silver Springs Blvd		Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1003416	TNT Fireworks 12/26/21-1/4/22	2600 SW 19th Avenue Rd	11/05/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active